PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2409

Page 1, line 9, replace "operate a program to" with "implement a procedure to facilitate funding to nongovernmental entities that"

Page 1, line 10, replace "program" with "services"

Page 1, line 18, replace "program" with "funding"

Page 1, line 23, replace "operating an" with "implementing"

Page 1, line 24, replace "program" with "funding"

Page 2, line 1, replace "the program" with "this purpose"

Renumber accordingly